
Front 9 Mean Team - Front 9

Pos.Pos. FoursomeFoursome
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Kathy Bow + Diane Garliepp + Deb Kirk + Bl[Mona Stolz]Kathy Bow + Diane Garliepp + Deb Kirk + Bl[Mona Stolz] 38 $18.00

2 Mona Stolz + Kim Prock + Lauren Dummer + Velma ScalzittiMona Stolz + Kim Prock + Lauren Dummer + Velma Scalzitti 40 $14.00

3 Christine Wentker + Jeannie Ward + Mary Maguire + Sandie RunteChristine Wentker + Jeannie Ward + Mary Maguire + Sandie Runte 42 $12.00

4 Anne Marie Friedrich + Nanette Olson + Paula Glass + Pamela ArchuletaAnne Marie Friedrich + Nanette Olson + Paula Glass + Pamela Archuleta 43 $0.00

5 Sharon Cowles + Gina Moll + Mary Rosseau + Bl[Deb Kirk]Sharon Cowles + Gina Moll + Mary Rosseau + Bl[Deb Kirk] 43 $0.00

6 Bl[Gina Moll] + Nancy Tealdi + Suzanne Estes + Kathy BolenBl[Gina Moll] + Nancy Tealdi + Suzanne Estes + Kathy Bolen 44 $0.00

7 Janet Nachtigal + Camilla Bastian + Sharon Schumacher + Mary YslasJanet Nachtigal + Camilla Bastian + Sharon Schumacher + Mary Yslas 53 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $44.00Total Purse Allocated: $44.00

StrokesStrokes

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal NetNet

Kathy Bow (14)Kathy Bow (14) 50 0 50 36

Diane Garliepp (23)Diane Garliepp (23) 64 0 64 41

Deb Kirk (18)Deb Kirk (18) 59 0 59 41

Bl[Mona Stolz] (18)Bl[Mona Stolz] (18) 51 0 51 33

Net ScoreNet Score 3838

To Par (net)To Par (net) 33

Mona Stolz (18)Mona Stolz (18) 51 0 51 33

Kim Prock (19)Kim Prock (19) 56 0 56 37

Lauren Dummer (9)Lauren Dummer (9) 55 0 55 46

Velma Scalzitti (21)Velma Scalzitti (21) 63 0 63 42

Net ScoreNet Score 4040

To Par (net)To Par (net) 55

Christine Wentker (17)Christine Wentker (17) 60 0 60 43

Jeannie Ward (12)Jeannie Ward (12) 55 0 55 43

Mary Maguire (11)Mary Maguire (11) 54 0 54 43

Sandie Runte (9)Sandie Runte (9) 51 0 51 42

Net ScoreNet Score 4242

To Par (net)To Par (net) 77

Anne Marie Friedrich (25)Anne Marie Friedrich (25) 66 0 66 41

Nanette Olson (25)Nanette Olson (25) 69 0 69 44

Paula Glass (14)Paula Glass (14) 51 0 51 37

Pamela Archuleta (19)Pamela Archuleta (19) 58 0 58 39

Net ScoreNet Score 4343

To BaselineTo Baseline
Par NetPar Net
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Starting Hole Start Hole Eagle or Better Eagle Birdie Par Bogey

Double Bogey or Worse Dbl. Bogey

Baseline ParBaseline Par 3535 7272

To Par (net)To Par (net) 88

Sharon Cowles (26)Sharon Cowles (26) 68 0 68 42

Gina Moll (25)Gina Moll (25) 68 0 68 43

Mary Rosseau (19)Mary Rosseau (19) 66 0 66 47

Bl[Deb Kirk] (18)Bl[Deb Kirk] (18) 59 0 59 41

Net ScoreNet Score 4343

To Par (net)To Par (net) 88

Bl[Gina Moll] (25)Bl[Gina Moll] (25) 68 0 68 43

Nancy Tealdi (21)Nancy Tealdi (21) 66 0 66 45

Suzanne Estes (19)Suzanne Estes (19) 57 0 57 38

Kathy Bolen (25)Kathy Bolen (25) 69 0 69 44

Net ScoreNet Score 4444

To Par (net)To Par (net) 99

Janet Nachtigal (31)Janet Nachtigal (31) 70 0 70 39

Camilla Bastian (21)Camilla Bastian (21) 64 0 64 43

Sharon Schumacher (0)Sharon Schumacher (0) 80 0 80 80

Mary Yslas (35)Mary Yslas (35) 79 0 79 44

Net ScoreNet Score 5353

To Par (net)To Par (net) 1818
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Back 9 Mean Team - Back 9

Pos.Pos. FoursomeFoursome
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Karen Larson + Lynn Marshall + Kim Fredrickson + Leslie SilvaKaren Larson + Lynn Marshall + Kim Fredrickson + Leslie Silva 40 $13.50

2 Stephany Brown + Bl[Patricia Wilkinson] + Beverly Tillman Risso + Carol MartingStephany Brown + Bl[Patricia Wilkinson] + Beverly Tillman Risso + Carol Marting 41 $14.00

3 Cassi Bassolino + Toni Boyer + Patricia Wilkinson + Bl[Suzanne Miller]Cassi Bassolino + Toni Boyer + Patricia Wilkinson + Bl[Suzanne Miller] 43 $12.00

4 Barbara Couture + Suzanne Miller + Sarah O'Reilly + Sylvia SheltonBarbara Couture + Suzanne Miller + Sarah O'Reilly + Sylvia Shelton 45 $0.00

5 Joyce Hopkinson + Joyce Lewis + Carol Jenkins + Trish MillerJoyce Hopkinson + Joyce Lewis + Carol Jenkins + Trish Miller 51 $0.00

6 Louise Chan + Sonja Lane + Jennifer Wilson + Bebe HautLouise Chan + Sonja Lane + Jennifer Wilson + Bebe Haut 53 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $39.50Total Purse Allocated: $39.50

StrokesStrokes

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal NetNet

Karen Larson (21)Karen Larson (21) 0 58 58 37

Lynn Marshall (18)Lynn Marshall (18) 0 54 54 36

Kim Fredrickson (0)Kim Fredrickson (0) 0 0 DQ 0

Leslie Silva (13)Leslie Silva (13) 0 53 53 40

Net ScoreNet Score 4040

To Par (net)To Par (net) 33

Stephany Brown (21)Stephany Brown (21) 0 67 67 46

Bl[Patricia Wilkinson] (26)Bl[Patricia Wilkinson] (26) 0 73 73 47

Beverly Tillman Risso (14)Beverly Tillman Risso (14) 0 51 51 37

Carol Marting (26)Carol Marting (26) 0 59 59 33

Net ScoreNet Score 4141

To Par (net)To Par (net) 44

Cassi Bassolino (15)Cassi Bassolino (15) 0 54 54 39

Toni Boyer (28)Toni Boyer (28) 0 67 67 39

Patricia Wilkinson (26)Patricia Wilkinson (26) 0 73 73 47

Bl[Suzanne Miller] (19)Bl[Suzanne Miller] (19) 0 63 63 44

Net ScoreNet Score 4343

To Par (net)To Par (net) 66

Barbara Couture (16)Barbara Couture (16) 0 57 57 41

Suzanne Miller (19)Suzanne Miller (19) 0 63 63 44

Sarah O'Reilly (22)Sarah O'Reilly (22) 0 67 67 45

Sylvia Shelton (25)Sylvia Shelton (25) 0 68 68 43

Net ScoreNet Score 4545

To Par (net)To Par (net) 88

To ParTo Par
NetNet
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Starting Hole Start Hole Eagle or Better Eagle Birdie Par Bogey

Double Bogey or Worse Dbl. Bogey

Joyce Hopkinson (35)Joyce Hopkinson (35) 0 86 86 51

Joyce Lewis (33)Joyce Lewis (33) 0 74 74 41

Carol Jenkins (33)Carol Jenkins (33) 0 81 81 48

Trish Miller (32)Trish Miller (32) 0 81 81 49

Net ScoreNet Score 5151

To Par (net)To Par (net) 1414

Louise Chan (25)Louise Chan (25) 0 69 69 44

Sonja Lane (36)Sonja Lane (36) 0 95 95 59

Jennifer Wilson (31)Jennifer Wilson (31) 0 93 93 62

Bebe Haut (32)Bebe Haut (32) 0 70 70 38

Net ScoreNet Score 5353

To Par (net)To Par (net) 1616
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06-20-23 Notable Achievements

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer DetailsDetails

None Jeannie Ward Birdie Hole #7

None Christine Wentker Chip In Hole #1

None Mary Maguire Chip In Hole #9
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